Contacts for Director Area Elections

Director Area 1

Nominating Committee Member
Darcy Cheesman - cheesmand@monroe.wednet.edu	

Board Member
Lee Anne Riddle - leeanne.riddle@ferndalesd.org
______________________________________________________________________

Director Area 2

Nominating Committee Member
Sabrina Parnell - parnells@rsd407.org
Sima Sarrafan - sarrafans@bsd405.org

Board Member
Siri Bliesner - Sbliesner@lwsd.org
Harlan Gallinger - GallingerH@issaquah.wednet.edu
______________________________________________________________________

Director Area 3

Nominating Committee Member
Liza Klumpar - l.klumpar@eatonville.wednet.edu	

Board Member
Paul Wagemann - wagemanp@cloverpark.k12.wa.us
______________________________________________________________________

Director Area 4

Nominating Committee Member
Cindy Kelly - ctkelly@olypen.com

Board Member
Carolynn Perkins - carolynn.perkins@bremertonschools.org
______________________________________________________________________


Director Area 5

Nominating Committee Member
Keri Davidson - kdavidson@sheltonschools.org

Board Member
Sally Brownfield - sbrownfield@squaxin.us
______________________________________________________________________

Director Area 6

Nominating Committee Member
Tracey Malone - tracey.malone@camas.wednet.edu

Board Member
Monty Anderson - manderson@battlegroundps.org
______________________________________________________________________

Director Area 7

Nominating Committee Member
Michele Sanderg - sandberg.michele@wenatcheeschools.org

Board Member
Ken Stanger - kenstanger@tribalsdc.com
______________________________________________________________________

Director Area 8

Nominating Committee Member
Beth Schroder - beth.schroder@gsd404.org

Board Member
Sandra Linde - sandra.linde@sunnysideschools.org
______________________________________________________________________





Director Area 9

Nominating Committee Member
Keith Clark - kclark@petvet.org

Board Member
Debbie Long - debralong@icehouse.net
______________________________________________________________________

Director Area 10

Nominating Committee Member
Allison Munch-Rotolo - amunch-rotolo@psd267.org

Board Member
Greta White - gwhite@sjeschools.org
______________________________________________________________________

Director Area 11

Nominating Committee Member
Mike Garza - migarza@othelloschools.org

Board Member
Steve Christensen - schristensen@psd1.org



